
rfe                                                                                                                                                                                                            THE SENTINE

TENDER NOTICE AND OTIHRS
the  Advertisers  of  products  and  services.  The  Prln(erg.   Publishers.  Editor  and  owners  or  (he  Sentinel  Group  oT  Publicati

e`ien(  of su.h  claims  are  not  hoiioured   by  the  Adver(isers,

.` I , I I I.,.I.,||,n:,,ill®n:Ze.12.2021

EA      .      S   I    N   t.      f     S   I      fl               bl   A8     t      nderthesocuritisationondReconstructionofFinancialA8Set8and•   uction    ae    oice   orEnforc®h`®ntofSecuritylnt aeo    mmova6re§tAct,2002 ro0       Sesuadwithproviso to mule 8(6) of the socurlty lTiter®®t (Enforc®mont) Rul®s, 2002.

gg#hu°%reoobrtygi#£?!!:hca:iee:ducpo:idi:o:S:e:c:#rr::edasn%d[inddEn5l?tc§u:,a5#H#ehct:p°,Fs¥iis##F#uo:n:a:Eto#ic)dht:h#hAfaben
low described immovablevE#TnH¥R€?sA„ugthg£#o#

28.12.2021, for recovery of dues to the UCO Bank Sacured Creditor from the bonower(s) and Guarantor(s) mantloned below. The d8t8ils
ofsaleincludingthereservepnceandtheearnestmoneydeposjtaregivenbelow:

Sl.
Name of the Amount duo intheBorrower

Descriptions Of Propertles

Rco.rv. Pric.
Borrowers / Guarantors / ' EMD / Bld

No Name Of Branch Office /ContactNo. Account
lncroaso Amount /TypeOfPos®e8.Ion

(„ (2) (3) (4) (5)

1. Mr.  Sikandar AI} Ahmed Rs.3168272 00 OWNEF`: MT. SikandarAll Ahmed; RP,Rs.12440000.00 /

|i:iT°z:;:)n:#Slddique
+ interest +charges

j{§j{§;:Nd::t:;:i;6a;tgaD;§t;:un;r;R;o;:::;Z[{&aj::EM¥t;in:R#Sa#j§;:§j;
EMD-Rs.1244000.00 /BIA-Rs.10000.00/

bG,au:#?tHorLi
Symbolic

West: Road , South: Ayiib All & Others

2. Mr.  Samsul  Hoque aTld Rs.781011.00  +

!;Y¥:Rfa¥#i¥:rue:a:S#§'h:krfo#,afa`86°ffhaa3:%hT#,
RP-Rs.4082000.00 /

Sml. Baharjan Nesa interest + END-Rs 408200.00
(Borrower) charges BIA-Rs.10000.00
Branch:  Howll

B£#.fi8rgpt?tsaa;mBs°uYnHdfdu3y§No°ui#::#a%dz.uF%tisamsul
Symbctie

3.
M/S Basumatary

Rs  1758980.64

i#;,K:;gB9Ti:::%aFs*e;a;iE#3i:io:#':iLae#:C,ii#a'JNha3r

RP-Rs.4015000.00 /
Enter|)rise Prop: EMD-Rs.401500.cO /
Nareowar Basumatary +Interest + BIA-Rs.10000.00 /

!skn=ce#:f!;i!#:ryB?asnucmhatforykr(a?#aa,rantor)

Charges Symbolic
(BTAD  ),Assam

For  the   sake   of  convenience   regarding   sale,   please   refer  to   the   link   provided   in   UCO   Bank   Secured   Creditors  website   i a.
`hmm/.ucobank.com
Last Date of Bid registration: 28.12.2021.T®rmsandConditionsofE.Auctionsal

::a::)°fB?dudcet;:na:r:8.a`d2v.:s:3.ioTi:°t::oAu::t!t°h::ivy:e°b°s
PM to 5:00 PM.ltBhttp.://ibapi.in.   or

https:/^^r`^^^/.mstcocomm®rca.com/auctionhoeubmittinotheirBidsandtakingpartona-aiicTheAuthonsedOfflcerwillbeatlibertytoamend/inciroumstancesofeachcase.TheBank/Aiitliome/lbepl/Index.jsp(Al.oonford®tallodT.ms&Condltionlionsaleproc®®dlng),Prospectivebiddersmaycontacttheodlfy/del8toanyoftheconditionsasmaybedeomednecessarisedOfficerhastheabsoluterightanddiscrottonto8ocea ofAuctlon Sale bofor®respectiveBrandes.(2)?t'::h:e'j'&ht`°afnf;ctb:dan£

adjourn/postpone/cancel the  sawlthoutanycostorcompensatiobythesame.Nocounteroffer/cowillbe"onllnee+)uctlon"bi Ie/modfty any  tentherefor.Biddenditlonaloffer/coddlngthroughwrms and conditions of the sale `^mout any prior nctJce and  arsshallbedeemedtohavereedandunderstoodallthecondltlnditionsbythebidderand/orsuccessful-bldderwillbeenter`aebsitehttps://\^mnh/.mstcecomm®rco.com/auctk)nllome/i ssisnino any reason andoneofsaleandareboundined.(3)Theailctionsalebapmnd®xjsp(4)The

ln`orested  bidders  are  requiredrmandatoryfore-bidding(5)The(i.e.includlngENDamountdepworkingday.ThebalanceamAuthorisedOfficeronorbeforei to  reglster  themsuccessfulAuctroositedearlier)ImmountOfOldpurchhefifteenthdayofselves  with  the  portal  and  obtain  logln  lD  and  PasswordnPurchaser/Biddershallhavetodepceit25%(TwentyFiveediatelyonflnalizatlon/concludingOfAuctionl.e.onthesameafenfi?rrLit,8:yoaf%':,es:fat!|eb;r:;:drtypy(6t)hfh:Ubc,:eps;£',3:g:Dunwell  in  advance,  which  isPercent)ofthebldamoiin(dayornotlaterthannextPurchaser/BiddertothebmlttedShallbeabovethe

R®®erve Price and Bidders ahall improve their further offers in multlplo of Rs`10,000/-Unllmltod exterisionof 10 Miniltos tinre wlll be

gIven in case of receipt Of bld in IbidtsofferedbyanybldderafterTHISNOTICEISALSOTOTHEast ten minutes` TtheexpiryofteninBORROWER(S)en minutes time will be allowed to bidders to quote successive;%ujeASEi#:baRt(§}g,ReFib#',tch8aa#£3STnHaEBeuci#,Nchigher bid and if no higherENEFIAL.

Date   : 25.11.2021                                                                                                                                                                                                    AUTHORISED OFFICER
PLace  :  Guwchali                                                                                                                                                                                                          UC0  BANK



fflfi(ar]zl'qatq,.a)iaen rfu afequ th fi& F"

I mfierfu,finrm
eaten -c`tr>OOO, cm3i :  OO®>`®`caoo

¥cttr § zoguwahatl.r®c©ucobank.co.I n

:riififi.Imerfapat©qto,`OO`qasq9teealap
fim,`oo`1fihae(®fauagivacenqflPegivffifananthcaen@i

entq qrq F€m¥tq aR57q ENortqrfuwh qufl(F55i) vtz5 rtyFalci](7Tz55iF5 ®enai qtw  cF, rfu  G5ffro qti¢rfuTqapyqv 7<n fiTfife ¥iaa
apiffro qi] Fi:1::ii;fas:2i! /iFrfro qi<rayv giv a<aFr dyrfu fan `Hffe Gffi' uri giv F7t tan cPe  Frtyfexp g3T5 in 3Fst
tl@(qi5aTF rm Qgivi c]`<tz5 .mman !FTTffi enFti] 5iia encq `b`> `T`o`>  rfei lb cwh Th', fi Tagiv rm' tqtap `fflFft" whq'
c5zii fas fan dial €ti I ca 5iRE 7ids xp qTa; qffl3re giv en rfu rfu faiaqq vqt5 fin ¥a I ¥*xp#'tlR/fty\iibii mm

q>'t,I,M"1rm

"th chi5g
ow qrfu

rfuq
qrfufu

@faanqRI(q@)
q`iz{i-8ffl  a,Qttl,a, fife
(flTRtch)
men - RE

Os¢b,\q i 00  Ban• F .. " •m@-fa:6givwhqgiv;strmat©aifeed
cias-®`f6alaro`prm,fin-Jar.whca.cfro-frofi.
fanqar.fiBreqafdemii`+b,q®wq;rfeq`8¢\sq`ed
c5iTenrfewT¢fifis:(Gf+a)i6rfan§isRTfi5c5ici++

#*#`q¥rtyen*¥£-FTtw,

wh1->`88oooo.ootw
Sds -3`88000.00  Ban
faeq  ->0000.00   S¥T
twrfu

utfl -gob,`OOO.OO  tr
a4rfe -8Ob`OO.OO  tw
rwha  ->0000.00   SzFt
J7'rfu

•`..-:,:..-i:..:i.=`..`.``T.`...

rm - aefl

qtr,0>>.00

F I Fqu

Of apun admde,
|dran - iTtapq qqdi
t¥T5TanT±#qi¥R
anaREqf€aswl\
apFwh(rmch)
rm - tq'1qqlqm

dot-ffe¢iqpF;ifr@-wfae`i8Ti5-
faffl -qqt9fro qal±;t3 rm a:-`q > vTas rty ap` `¢ ¢q i
ch` > a erg c5iTerq al3 i5itqi qq I 5rfen t en- al®,
qta 5\[agrxp,?rfir-6TxpF,rfu-i{itzFeE

>q¢b.>b.o.e8  tw
+ xp + xp #:,@ffio¥r@iFTT+¥T5(¥feTtiwh

fas Ef5 i:-8>8  ffiat Od>  CIT wi cmai " ]`-
`b,oq/> boa en¥ ftth q{  `¢©`/o``a ` al, `¢ c"
ama als " iFa I

ani - 8 a > a a a 0 ` a a  bqii
`rfe -80>¢00.00 tw
ranaa  ->oooo.oo`  ben
givrfu

fro fa`qs fl6¥ IGFfen cTqrs qQftei `^n^r`^r. ucoban k.comu
•atFT aq enfi i `b,.>a`.`O `> Tfin givi : `b,.>`.`O`> I fro Tq! i fin >.00 qenT 9iit qtrfu a.00 aBtw I

fi er cap Fffeca t7Fg5 xpen5Fz5 cFaTI arra qF`aq

fafu-i5€:en-DG{airngs(>)wicqfroinquq7cafflsehttps://ibapi.ingQmht(pei//wvyLmsicecommerce.com/auctionhome/
vi*F; chride;:in 9iqip+ffi`!n ¥a (c®ch ch wh en m``fin fca 3ffro qtrftq an Qnde ffu fan

5;T€h=-tfaun-TnRT).rienal5tti5iw`mrFF:fisTh`aii3TFatFc5cenflTanflrfuentI](i)Fg{givfrogt57zFcfflrs9rfaeFTtftFT
cqtrm` alT<ran 7I:rfe Qnfin I cq<i5/ap wh cgivt enrfu ed at FTae

lbapi/index.jsp

annrxp 3S rfe 5ofrfu can Fenffl/Ttrfe/rfe

•;.,i;,..,.....;;.-.,:.`;.`.t`...,,..;:.`.:..,.....;..`.:.:.::..I`.....?:.,..:...:..:.....:;...:...:;`::`:..:.;.:;,`.:.:.:::.:..-::,:..;,`.``,:...:.:.`....``.i..`.:..=:...`.:.:.:..`.......:...`i::`.::.`:..:..;:?.:.:i.;:.:...:``...`.,..:`::.:..;i..,::`:.:.`:{.:;`.;:!`

::=±::=;~#9t#mTm#®±c¥o`m#cfn±o#baqp#nifej#%q=l¥T=givan¥:=F(:)%en#
.;.:;i..;;.-;i...:.'!':.'..:...::t'......':i;I.:....:.,:::.I;`:::..`,.:.:`:`:..,-..:`.:::::`.::`-.``...;:.`:;`.;'.....-.-:;.i;:,::i.;`'.::.,.::::.:i;:i..;i:.::,.:i.:.:':.`ii:;:¥;...`:i.'.:i.

ri€til6ri-cma>`O'esgivtrmitti`>Offitrfro3TFrmwafflqRIxpi®cq¥Ot.tqFTG5dmadibe5i5
giv+frowigivqen*i

w+ rfuon Ttr iitq€ fu dr I
qgivm!;TaSiiii;iiaffiBREqHrfeffl{tenScqiFaas®zFamaffi6REcrmfqtgrcanastg72cqT"
a wh fatirrtyzq *@(Sap)/mc`(FT)

¥tzFT€aTrfu i Q¢/>>/\oa>
xp I oar


